: o)
N : - C
: :8
. 'S
: 0
M - : :g
y C
A - /\/\\l\/\j\/\/\/\m
M A — Northern Québec .
- Central Québec
F 4 —— Céte-Nord
- Southern Québec
= SLRV
J -
)
©
D -+
-C
N - 3
: . ©
: :g
o4 :
/WM/\./\/\/“ >
: :0
S :(%
ERA5-Land :
A . T
2000 2020

Northern Québec

Central Québec
Cote-Nord
Southern Québec
SLRV

Snow season end

Snow season start

RCP8.5

2000

2020

2041

2060

2080

2100




